1. FEATURES:
(1)  Vacuum filling.
(2)  Two compartments bobbins.
(3)  Self-extinguishing plastics UL 94 VO.
(4)  Degree of protection IP 00.
2. APPLICATIONS:
(1)  Medical equipments; Test equipment.
(2)  Industrial equipments; Industrial controls; Industrial computers.
(3)  Avionics & telecom
3. PART NUMBER SYSTEM:
    HSEI     -    4214      -      11
      (1)             (2)                (3)
(1)  Series name.
(2)  4214 is size.
(3)  11 is sequence number.
4. PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
SHENZHEN HIGHSTARTECH ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
HSEI4214 TRANSFORMER SERIES
www.szhighstar.com E-mail: cicely@szhighstar.com 1 of 2
SHENZHEN HIGHSTARTECH ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
HSEI4214 TRANSFORMER SERIES
5.  ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
Part Secondary Secondary No-load Ambient Rating Part Secondary Secondary No-load Ambient Rating
Number voltage Current voltage Temperature VA Number voltage Current voltage Temperature VA
V m A V ℃ V m A V ℃
HSEI421401 6 833 8.4 T50B 5 HSEI421413 6 833 8.4 T50B 5
HSEI421402 9 556 12.6 T50B 5 HSEI421414 9 556 12.6 T50B 5
HSEI421403 12 417 16.9 T50B 5 HSEI421415 12 417 16.9 T50B 5
HSEI421404 15 333 21.0 T50B 5 HSEI421416 15 333 21.0 T50B 5
HSEI421405 18 278 25.3 T50B 5 HSEI421417 18 278 25.3 T50B 5
HSEI421406 24 208 33.7 T50B 5 HSEI421418 24 208 33.7 T50B 5
HSEI421407 2 x 6 2 x 417 2 x 8.4 T50B 5 HSEI421419 2 x 6 2 x 417 2 x 8.4 T50B 5
HSEI421408 2 x 9 2 x 278  2 x 12.6 T50B 5 HSEI421420 2 x 9 2 x 278  2 x 12.6 T50B 5
HSEI421409 2 x 12 2 x 208 2 x 16.9 T50B 5 HSEI421421 2 x 12 2 x 208 2 x 16.9 T50B 5
HSEI421410 2 x 15 2 x 167  2 x 21 T50B 5 HSEI421422 2 x 15 2 x 167  2 x 21 T50B 5
HSEI421411 2 x 18 2 x 139 2 x 25.3 T50B 5 HSEI421423 2 x 18 2 x 139 2 x 25.3 T50B 5
HSEI421412 2 x 24 2 x 104  2 x 33.7 T50B 5 HSEI421424 2 x 24 2 x 104  2 x 33.7 T50B 5
PRIMARY VOLTAGE: 230V PRIMARY VOLTAGE: 115V
www.szhighstar.com E-mail: cicely@szhighstar.com 2 of 2